ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenol.com.au
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING
Dimensions in mm (inches)
PINS PART NUMBER
Panel plug with socket contacts, Black
finish, supplied complete with gold plated
crimp contacts.
Panel receptacle with pin contacts, Black
finish, supplied complete with gold plated
crimp contacts.
Plug protective dustcap to suit MP-4106 type
and MP-4164 type.
Receptacle protective dustcap to suit MP-
4101 and MP-4102 types
38 29.4 3.2 42.16 38.1
(1.49) (1.15) (0.13) (1.66) (1.5) N/A 13 MP-4164-13S
41 31.8 3.2 44.95 38.1
(1.61) (1.25) (0.13) (1.77) (1.5) N/A 19 MP-4164-19S
44.5 34.9 3.73 48.51 40.6
(1.75) (1.37) (0.14) (1.91) (1.60) N/A 25 MP-4164-25S
50.8 39.7 3.73 52.9 41.3
(1.99) (1.56) (0.14) (2.09) (1.67) N/A 37 MP-4164-37S
57 44.5 4.39 61.97 44.7
(2.24) (1.75) (0.17) (2.44) (1.76) N/A 54 MP-4164-54S
69.8 55.5 4.39 73.91 44.7
(2.74) (2.18) (0.17) (2.91) (1.76) N/A 85 MP-4164-85S
69.8 55.5 4.39 73.91 44.7
(2.74) (2.18) (0.17) (2.91) (1.76) N/A 150 MP-4164-150S
69.8 55.5 4.39 73.91 44.7
(2.74) (2.18) (0.17) (2.91) (1.76) N/A 200 MP-4164-200S
38 29.4 3.05 34.2 34.5 29
(1.49) (1.15) (0.12) (1.34) (1.35) (1.14) 13 MP-4102-13P
41 31.8 3.05 37.4 34.5 32.2
(1.61) (1.25) (0.12) (1.47) (1.35) (1.26) 19 MP-4102-19P
44.5 34.9 3.73 40.9 35.7 35.3
(1.75) (1.37) (0.14) (1.61) (1.40) (1.38) 25 MP-4102-25P
50.8 39.7 3.73 46.7 35.7 41.4
(1.99) (1.56) (0.14) (1.83) (1.40) (1.62) 37 MP-4102-37P
57 44.5 4.39 53.4 37.3 47.8
(2.24) (1.75) (0.17) (2.10) (1.46) (1.88) 54 MP-4102-54P
69.8 55.5 4.39 65.5 37.3 59
(2.74) (2.18) (0.17) (2.57) (1.46) (2.32) 85 MP-4102-85P
69.8 55.5 4.39 65.5 37.3 59
(2.74) (2.18) (0.17) (2.57) (1.46) (2.32) 150 MP-4102-150P
69.8 55.5 4.39 65.5 37.3 59
(2.74) (2.18) (0.17) (2.57) (1.46) (2.32) 200 MP-4102-200P
40.5 33 127 4.7
(1.59) (1.29) (4.99) (0.18) - - 13 MP-25042-13
43.50 33 127 4.70
(1.71) (1.29) (4.99) (0.18) - - 19 MP-25042-19
46.5 44 140 4.7
(1.83) (1.73) (5.51) (0.18) - - 25 MP-25042-25
54 33 197 5.6
(2.12) (1.29) (7.75) (0.22) - - 37 MP-25042-37
60 46 197 5.6
(2.36) (1.81) (7.75) (0.22) - - 54 MP-25042-54
73 33 197 5.6
(2.87) (1.29) (7.75) (0.22) - - 85 MP-25042-85
73 33 197 5.6
(2.87) (1.29) (7.75) (0.22) - - 150 MP-25042-85
73 33 197 5.6
(2.87) (1.29) (7.75) (0.22) - - 200 MP-25042-85
40.5 21.2 127 4.7
(1.59) (0.83) (4.99) (0.18) - - 13 MP-25043-13
43.5 21.20 127 4.7
(1.71) (0.83) (4.99) (0.18) - - 19 MP-25043-19
47 21.2 140 4.7
(1.85) (0.83) (5.51) (0.18) - - 25 MP-25043-25
54 21.2 197 5.6
(2.12) (0.83) (7.75) (0.22) - - 37 MP-25043-37
60.5 21.2 197 5.6
(2.38) (0.83) (7.75) (0.22) - - 54 MP-25043-54
73 21.2 197 5.6
(2.87) (0.83) (7.75) (0.22) - - 85 MP-25043-85
73 21.2 197 5.6
(2.87) (0.83) (7.75) (0.22) - - 150 MP-25043-85
73 21.2 197 5.6
(2.87) (0.83) (7.75) (0.22) - - 200 MP-25043-85
Dimensions in mm (inches)
A B C D E F
MULTIPIN CONNECTORS
MP-41 SERIES
77